
For a FREE no obligation quote on 
your next Local, Interstate 

or overseas move contact us

“Your best move

is with LYNNS”

Checklist of who 
to notify

Accountant
Financial Advisor

Bank / Building  
Society Finance 

Company

Book Clubs

Chemist

Child care Centres

Clubs / Associations Council

Credit Cards

Dentist
Doctor / 

Specialists

Electricity
Company

Electoral
Offices

Family Friends

Gas Company

Health Insurance

Home Deliveries

Phone CompanyPost Office

RTA
Schools / 

Kindergarten

Subscriptions

Taxation Office

Work

Vet

Insurance Company

Lease / Rental Car

Medicare

Optometrist

Your step by step 
guide to moving

Courtesy of Lynns 
Removals & Storage

Planning your 
next move?

Lynns
Removals & Storage

Phone 1300 139 336
www.lynns.com.au
info@lynns.com.au



Planning your move
Start Here 
	 Contact your Removalist.
	 Call Lynns Removals & Storage for a 
	 FREE no obligation quotation on:
	 1300 139 336
	 www.lynns.com.au
	 info@lynns.com.au
	 Depots in Sydney & Melbourne

	 Determine a firm date for moving. If this is not  
	 possible an approximate one will do for now.

	 Have a thorough cleanout and garage sale

	 Start using up your frozen and canned foods

	 Check all your larger items of furniture will fit into  
	 your new home

	 Start notifying everyone of your pending move and  
	 change of address details. Refer to our checklist.

4 weeks to go

	 List essential things you’ll need on moving day.

	 Collect or buy sturdy cardboard boxes.  
	 LYNNS REMOVALS have industry standard  
	 removal cartons available for you.

	 Advise your children’s school of your impending  
	 move.

	 Decide your children’s new school

	 Seek advice on how to prepare for packaging of  
	 contents into cartons

	 Seek advice on how to prepare for packing, and  
	 transporting ornaments, collectables, antiques,  
	 fragile and electrical goods

2-3 weeks before your move

	 Start packing, labelling each carton. If you would  
	 prefer, LYNNS REMOVALS offer a full pack service.

	 Arrange with the post office to re-direct your mail

	 Arrange transfer of household insurance

	 Arrange transit insurance for your furniture  and  
	 personal items while in transit.  LYNNS REMOVALS  
	 can arrange  ALL your insurance needs. Call us to  
	 discuss your requirements.

	 Organize final accounts for gas, electricity and  
	 telephone

	 Have your car serviced

	 Arrange electoral roll transfer

Moving Day

	 If you cannot be at the uplift address, make sure  
	 someone is there to meet the removalist, or  
	 arrange a key

	 Carry with you essential items you’ll need when  
	 you first arrive. Also carry your  valuables and  
	 important papers.

	 Arrange to clean the property after the  
	 furniture is moved.

	 Use a box for priority items & label it with a  
	 LYNNS “Priority sticker”. This box can be used  
	 for packing such things as keys, remote controls,  
	 screws & bolts for items of furniture that have  
	 been dismantled, jug, coffee, tea etc.  
	 Any item that you will need to access when  
	 you first arrive at your new home.

Last minute checklist

	 Check there is nothing left behind

	 Check the gas is turned off at the meter

	 Check the electricity is turned off at the mains

	 Check the phone is disconnected

	 Check all windows and doors are locked

	 Surrender house keys to the new owner,  
	 real estate agent, solicitor or caretaker

Storage

LYNNS REMOVALS has a modern, secure and  
industry approved storage facility, designed to meet your 
long or short term storage requirements.

All lounges and mattresses are placed an industry  
standard, tailored plastic bags for protection. Once all 
your contents have been placed into storage, they are 
then covered, keeping everything dust free.
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Last days …

	 Cancel local arrangements, mowing, milko,  
	 newspaper deliveries, etc.

	 Collect laybys, dry cleaning etc.

	 Have a final clean out, getting rid of all flammable  
	 liquids. For your insurance purposes NO  
	 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS can be transported by  
	 your removalist.

	 Return any rented gas bottles, dvd’s, games or library  
	 books

	 Clean and defrost fridge and freezer

	 Dismantle swing sets, sheds, beds, etc.

	 Don’t forget your pets. See your vet for advice on  
	 moving your pets long distances

Want to know how to pack like a  
professional and ensure the best protection  

for your precious items

Ask us about our handy hints brochure.  
There are many tips to make your  

move hassle free.

4

4
4
4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4
4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4
4
4
4
4

4


